Year 2013

Gary Nelson

Steve Carruthers
Sara Park

Judith Sobush
Darquise Robinson

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council Committee

$11,192.94
$8,395.90 $1,109.89
$8,395.90 $3,300.00
$8,395.90 $1,436.30
$8,395.90

$44,776.54 $5,846.19

MILEAGE Registration Fees Rooms & Meals
Council Committee Council Committee Council Committee

$1,399.12 $1,179.15 $1,095.62
$380.82 $529.15 $391.23
$170.20  $1,490.00 $400.00 $0.00
$0.00 $75.00 $0.00
$71.11 $125.00 $157.72
$2,021.25  $1,490.00 $2,308.30 $1,644.57

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796
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Nancy J. Bladun, Deputy Clerk

Cell

495.00

495.00

TOTAL
$15,361.83
$10,806.99
$13,756.10

$9,907.20

$8,749.73

$58,581.85




YEAR 2013

Judith Sobush

Police Services Bd.

Chair

Sara Park
TBDSSAB

Sara Park
Library Board

Steve Carruthers
Police Services Bd
Darquise Robinson

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council Committee
$1,436.30
$3,300.00
$1,109.89

$0.00 $5,846.19

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796
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Nancy J. Gladun, Deputy Clerk

Mileage

$1,490.00

$1,490.00

Registration Fees
Council Committee

$0.00 $0.00

Rooms & Meals
Council Committee

TOTAL

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$1,436.30

$4,790.00

$1,109.89

$7,336.19




